MEMIMTH, 09 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:19 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/1

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.0 " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "ar

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TI‘M.E X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG

2693 |AUSTRL | 10:00 | 3.25 | WESTERN SYDNEY ..|11| 3.70 | WELLINGTON PHO.. 1.98 [1.70|1.24| 1.30 | 2.10 | 1.68| 1.60 | 2.15

()]

2579 ( TURCB | 12:00 | 3.05 [ ERZURUMSPOR 1| 3.35 | GOZTEPE 1| 2.22 |1.58|1.28 | 1.33 ( 2.00 | 1.75|1.58|2.18
2099 [ TURCC | 14:30 | 3.25 [ CORUM 1| 3.55 | KONYASPOR 1 2.03 |1.68|1.25|1.30 | 1.92 | 1.82]1.67 | 2.03
9301 [ ITAAMC | 15:30 | 2.32 [SS LAZIO U20 3.40 | JUVENTUS TURIN .. 285 | - - - - - - -

9302 [ ITAAMC | 16:00 | 1.82 [ SASSUOLO CALCIO .. | 3.75 |HELLAS VERONA U.. 3.80 | - - - - - - -

2940 | Kuw |[16:35| 1.48 | AL TADAMON 6| 4.10 [ YARMOUK 10 4.80 |1.131.16 | 2.13 | - - [1.50(2.30
2012 | S.ARAB | 16:45 | 2.25 | AL FATEH 18] 3.55 | AL WEHDA 16| 2.82 |1.371.26| 1.57 | 2.07 | 1.71|1.57 | 2.20
2024 | S.ARAB | 17:00 | 2.67 | AL RIYADH 7| 3.35 AL KHALEEJ CLUB |s8| 2.47 |1.49|1.28| 1.44|1.78 |1.97|1.73|1.95
0-5 [2335| GREC |17:00| 5.40 | PANACHAIKI 3.85 | OFI CRETE 1.58 |2.18|1.21|1.14 | 1.83 | 1.91|1.90 | 1.77
2409 [ TURCB | 17:00 | 1.57 [ GAZIANTEP 1| 4.20 | ISTANBULSPOR 1 5.00 |1.15|1.19| 2.20 | 2.43 | 1.52]1.56 | 2.23

2412 BHR |[18:00| 1.47 | AL-AHLI SC MANA.. |7| 4.20 | EAST RIFFA SCC 12} 6.10 |1.11|1.18 | 2.40 | 1.97 | 1.781.90 | 1.77

2473 BHR |18:00| 1.96 [SITRA CLUB 2| 3.50 | MALKIYA CLUB 8| 3.50 (1.26 | 1.26| 1.72 | 1.91 | 1.83(1.68 | 2.02
2936 Kuw |18:50| 4.20 | AL QADSIA 3| 3.65 | AL KUWAIT 11 1.61 |1.80|1.19| 1.16 | - - - -
2226 | S.ARAB | 19:00 | 1.25 [ AL NASSR FC 4| 5.80 [AL-OKHDOOD CLUB |14 9.20 |1.06|1.10| 3.25 | 2.55 | 1.48]1.85 | 1.82
2032 | TURCB | 19:30 | 6.80 | KASIMPASA 1| 5.00 | FENERBAHCE 1( 1.35 |2.701.14| 1.09 | 2.50 | 1.49|1.68 | 2.02

0-1 |2084| GREC |19:30| 2.25 | PAOK 3.20 | AEK ATHENS 3.00 |1.33/1.29| 1.55 ] 1.65 |2.15]|1.85|1.82
2403 ENFA |[21:00| 1.77 | SHEFFIELD UNITED 3.60 | CARDIFF CITY 4.00 ({1.21|1.24| 1.91|1.80 | 1.94|1.83 | 1.84
2406 | spPsc |21:00| 1.38 [ REAL MADRID 5.00 | MALLORCA 7.30 (1.101.17| 2.85 | 2.40 |1.58|1.81|1.97
9319 BELC |21:30| 5.00 (K BEERSCHOT VA 4.30 | ANDERLECHT 1.52 |2.28|1.18| 1.15 | 2.35 | 1.55]1.62 | 2.12
2151 ENFA |21:45]| 1.27 |EVERTON 5.50 | PETERBOROUGH 8.30 (1.07 |1.11| 3.05 | 2.62 | 1.45(1.76 | 1.92
2283 | ENFA |21:45| 1.27 | FULHAM 5.30 | WATFORD 8.70 11.07 | 1.12| 3.05 | 2.28 {1.58|1.95|1.73
2537 | SCO |22:00| 8.80 | DUNDEE FC 8| 5.70 | RANGERS 2| 1.29 |3.25/1.13| 1.07 | 2.60 | 1.50( 1.85 | 1.93

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MEMITH, 09 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:19 | | PAGE 1/1
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2693 AUSTRL|10:00| 3.70 |WESTERN SYDNE.. 11| 2.23 | WELLINGTON PH.. |6/ 2.55|| 2.95|1.32|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |18.00|| 5.50 {19.00/25.00| 3.00 | 7.10 |70.00| 4.20 {10.50/19.00
2579| TURCB |12:00| 3.40 |ERZURUMSPOR 1| 2.18 |GOZTEPE 1(2.751|2.85(1.34|1.44 | 2.47|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.60 |19.00|| 5.10 {17.00/25.00| 2.95 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.30 |12.00/21.00
2099| TURCC |14:30| 3.75 |CORUM 1| 2.15 |KONYASPOR 1|2.67(|2.70 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00|| 5.40 |{19.00(27.00| 2.82 | 7.50 |80.00| 4.10 |11.00{21.00
9301 ITAAMQ15:30( - |SSLAZIO U20 - |JUVENTUS TURIN .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9302{ITAAMJ16:00f - |SASSUOLO CALCI.. - |HELLAS VERONA .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2940 KUW |16:35| 1.95 |AL TADAMON 6| 2.50 [YARMOUK 10 4.70 - - 1.64 | 2.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2012|S.ARAB|16:45| 2.80 |AL FATEH 18] 2.20 |[AL WEHDA 16/ 3.25]2.85|1.34|1.46 | 2.40|1.12 | 5.80 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.55 |18.00|| 4.50 (12.50{20.00| 3.05 | 7.10 |67.00| 5.00 (15.50/23.00
2024|S.ARAB|17:00| 3.25 |AL RIYADH 7/ 2.07 |AL KHALEEJ CLUB |8]|3.10||2.52 | 1.42|1.36 |2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.90 (27.00|| 4.70 |15.50{27.00| 2.65 | 7.70 |95.00| 4.50 (14.50|27.00
2335| GREC |17:00| 5.50 |PANACHAIKI 2.18 |OFI CRETE 2.17||2.65|1.38|1.37|2.70(1.09 | 7.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.80 |25.00|| 7.10 |[35.00(45.00| 2.75 | 8.50 |100.0| 3.40 | 8.00 [21.00
2409| TURCB |17:00| 2.05 |GAZIANTEP 1| 2.45 |ISTANBULSPOR 1(4.80(|3.40 | 1.26 | 1.57 | 2.15| 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.30|13.50|| 3.70 | 7.50 |15.50| 3.50 | 7.30 |62.00| 7.10 |27.00|30.00
2412| BHR |18:00| 1.98 |AL-AHLI SC MAN.. |7| 2.28 |EAST RIFFA SCC 12/ 6.00 || 2.85 | 1.34| 1.41 | 2.55|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.62 (21.00]| 3.30 | 7.10 |20.00| 2.90 | 8.60 |100.0| 7.70 (40.00/47.00
24731 BHR |18:00| 2.52 |SITRA CLUB 2| 2.15 | MALKIYA CLUB 8/3.95|/2.75|1.36|1.39 (2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00(| 4.00 |10.50{21.00| 2.80 | 7.50 |85.00| 5.60 [21.0030.00
2936 KUW |18:50] - |AL QADSIA 3| - |AL KUWAIT 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2226|S.ARAB|19:00| 1.70 | AL NASSR FC 4| 2.67 |AL-OKHDOOD CL.. |14 7.50 || 3.45 | 1.25| 1.60 | 2.10| 1.16 | 4.70 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.25 |12.50(| 3.20 | 5.50 (16.00| 3.65 | 8.80 |95.00|10.00/57.0052.00
2032| TURCB |19:30| 6.10 | KASIMPASA 1| 2.57 |FENERBAHCE 1|1.821|3.45/1.25(1.60 | 2.10| 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.25 |12.50|| 8.60 |40.0040.00| 3.60 | 8.00 |75.00| 3.40 | 6.20 {15.00
2084| GREC |19:30| 2.97 |PAOK 2.00 |AEK ATHENS 3.60|2.38|1.471.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 |32.00{| 4.20 {13.50(27.00| 2.47 | 8.20 |100.0| 5.00 {19.00/32.00
2403| ENFA |21:00| 2.48 |SHEFFIELD UNITED | | 2.10 |CARDIFF CITY 4.50(|2.55(1.41|1.36|2.75(1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.87 |27.00|]| 3.70 | 9.70 |22.00| 2.67 | 8.10 |100.0| 6.00 (27.00|37.00
2406| SPSC |21:00| 1.85 |REAL MADRID 2.50 |MALLORCA 6.30 || 3.25|1.281.55|2.20|1.15 | 5.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.48 | 1.30 | 2.28 |14.00{| 3.25 | 6.20 (16.50| 3.40 | 8.30 |85.00| 8.40 |42.0042.00
9319| BELC |21:30|5.00 |K BEERSCHOT VA 2.42 |ANDERLECHT 2.05(/3.25|1.28|1.54 | 2.22|1.14 |5.20|| 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.50|| 7.20 |30.00(32.00| 3.40 | 7.50 |70.00| 3.65 | 7.30 {16.00
2151| ENFA |21:45|1.72 |EVERTON 2.67 |PETERBOROUGH 7.00 || 3.55|1.24|1.64|2.03|1.17 | 4.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.27 |12.50{| 3.30 | 5.60 (15.00| 3.75 | 8.40 |80.00| 9.70 |50.0045.00
2283| ENFA |21:45|1.76 |FULHAM 2.52 |WATFORD 7.501|3.20|1.29|1.52 | 2.25|1.14 | 5.20 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.53 | 1.33 | 2.43 |16.00|| 3.15 | 5.70 (17.50| 3.35 | 9.20 |100.0| 9.80 |57.00/57.00
2537| SCO |22:00|7.10 |DUNDEE FC 8| 2.65 | RANGERS 2[1.72|/3.45|1.25|1.60 | 2.10| 1.16 | 4.70 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.48 | 1.28 | 2.18 |12.00|| 9.40 |52.00/47.00| 3.60 | 8.60 [85.00| 3.20 | 5.60 |15.50

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMITH, 09 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 08/01, 07:19

PAGE 1/1

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2693 ([AUSTRL| 10:00 |WESTERN SYDNEY .. [11|{WELLINGTON PHOE.. 6| - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.66 - 2.95 | 2.52 - - 121.00|| 5.50 | 7.80 |37.00| 6.00 |15.50|15.50| 3.15 | 5.30 |25.00
2579 TURCB | 12:00 |[ERZURUMSPOR 1|GOZTEPE 1 - 1.38 - 1.83 | 1.37 | 1.70 - 3.05 | 2.62 - - |24.00|| 5.00 | 7.40 |35.00| 5.30 |14.00|14.00| 3.55 | 5.80 |27.00
2099 | TURCC | 14:30 |CORUM 1|KONYASPOR 1l - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.20 | 2.80 - - |27.00|| 5.50 | 7.60 |40.00| 5.50 |15.50|15.50| 3.30 | 5.20 |27.00
9301 (ITAAMC| 15:30 |SS LAZIO U20 JUVENTUS TURIN U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9302 (ITAAMC| 16:00 |SASSUOLO CALCIO .. | [HELLAS VERONA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2940 KUW |[16:35|AL TADAMON 6| YARMOUK 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.20 | 4.70 |22.00( 7.50 ({16.50|17.00| 8.50 |13.00|52.00
2012 |S.ARAB|16:45 |AL FATEH 18l AL WEHDA 16 - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 2.97 | 2.55 - - 121.00|| 3.65 | 5.80 |27.00| 5.70 |14.50|15.00| 4.60 | 7.00 |32.00
2024 (S.ARAB|17:00 |AL RIYADH 7|AL KHALEEJ CLUB 8| - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.83 - 3.50 | 3.10 - - |37.00|| 4.50 | 6.30 |35.00| 5.00 |15.00|15.00| 4.20 | 6.00 |32.00
2335 GREC |17:00 |PANACHAIKI OFI CRETE - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.40 | 3.00 - - |35.00|| 9.60 {11.50|67.00| 5.70 |18.00|18.00| 2.40 | 4.30 |27.00
2409 | TURCB | 17:00 |GAZIANTEP 1[ISTANBULSPOR 1l - 1.50 - 1.94 | 1.39 | 1.58 - 2.65 | 2.22 - - [13.50|| 2.30 | 4.70 |23.00| 6.80 |16.00|17.00| 8.40 |12.00/50.00
2412 BHR [18:00|AL-AHLI SC MANAM..|7(EAST RIFFA SCC 120 - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.15 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 2.18 | 4.10 |27.00| 6.30 |19.00|20.00(11.00|13.50/70.00
2473 BHR |18:00|SITRA CLUB 2| MALKIYA CLUB s| - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.20 | 2.80 - - 130.00(| 3.10 | 5.10 |27.00| 5.40 |14.50|15.50| 6.00 | 8.20 |40.00
2936 KUW |18:50|AL QADSIA 3|AL KUWAIT 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2226 (S.ARAB|19:00 | AL NASSR FC 4|AL-OKHDOOD CLUB 14 - 1.51 - 1.97 | 1.40 | 1.56 - 2.60 | 2.17 - - [12.50|| 1.73 | 3.95 |24.00| 9.30 |25.00|25.00|16.00|21.00|100.0
2032 TURCB | 19:30 | KASIMPASA 1|FENERBAHCE 1l - 1.51 - 1.96 | 1.40 | 1.56 - 2.60 | 2.18 - - 112.50((12.00(/16.50|75.00| 8.20 |20.0021.00| 1.92 | 4.20 |22.00
2084 GREC [19:30|PAOK AEK ATHENS - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.41 | 1.95 - 3.95 | 3.50 - - 150.00(| 3.80 | 5.50 |35.00| 4.70 |15.50|15.50| 5.20 | 6.80 |40.00
2403 | ENFA |21:00 |SHEFFIELD UNITED CARDIFF CITY - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.81 - 3.50 | 3.10 - - |37.00|| 2.82 | 4.60 |27.00| 5.40 |16.50|17.50| 7.10 | 9.00 |50.00
2406 SPSC |21:00|REAL MADRID MALLORCA - 1.50 - 195 | 1.42 | 1.64 - 2.80 | 2.37 - - 116.50|| 1.95 | 4.10 |24.00| 7.80 |20.00|21.00|12.00|16.00 80.00
9319| BELC |21:30|K BEERSCHOT VA ANDERLECHT - 1.46 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.28 - - |15.00(| 8.70 {12.00|55.00| 7.10 |17.50|17.50| 2.25 | 4.50 |23.00
2151 ENFA |[21:45|EVERTON PETERBOROUGH - 1.58 - 2.02 | 1.43 | 1.58 - 2.57 | 2.15 - - 112.00|| 1.76 | 4.10 |23.00| 9.10 |23.00|23.00|14.50|20.0095.00
2283 ENFA |21:45|FULHAM WATFORD - 1.46 - 1.90 | 1.41 | 1.64 - 2.82 | 2.40 - - [17.50|| 1.80 | 3.90 |25.00| 8.20 |24.00|25.00|16.00|20.00100.0
2537 SCO |22:00 | DUNDEE FC 8|RANGERS 2| - 1.56 - 2.02 | 1.44 | 1.61 - 2.67 | 2.23 - - 113.50({15.00{20.00|100.0| 9.00 |23.00|24.00| 1.75 | 4.00 |23.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MEMITH, 09 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 08/01,07:19 | | PAGE1/1
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2693 [AUSTRL | 10:00 | WESTERN SYDNEY W..|11|WELLINGTON PHOE.. |&[11.00(17.00|10.00|40.00|24.00 |27.00|14.00| 6.40 |12.00|47.00| 8.40 | 9.60 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00|21.00(| 7.80 | 4.80 | 5.00 |11.00| 5.30 | 2.90
2579 | TURCB | 12:00 |ERZURUMSPOR 1|GozTEPE 1(10.00|15.00| 9.80 |35.00|22.00 27.00|12.00| 5.80 | 11.00|47.00 8.80 [11.00| 8.20 |20.00|16.00|24.00|| 7.20 | 4.60 | 4.50 [10.00| 5.60 | 3.30
2099 [ TURCC | 14:30 |cORUM 1|KONYASPOR 1(10.00|16.00|10.00 | 40.00| 25.00 | 32.00|12.00| 6.20 | 12.00| 60.00| 7.60 | 9.20 | 7.80 [17.00(15.00|25.00|| 7.10 | 5.20 | 4.50 | 12.00| 4.80 | 3.15
9301 |ITAAMC| 15:30 [SS LAZIO U20 JUVENTUSTURINU20| | - | - | - | - | « | | <« | < | < | = | - 1| - - | |- A A A
9302 [ITAAMC| 16:00 | SASSUOLO CALCIO U..| [HELLAS VERONA U20 T T e e e T P e A T I
2940 Kuw |16:35 |AL TADAMON s|YARMOUK T S R e R R R R e .
2012 | S.ARAB | 16:45 |AL FATEH 18| AL WEHDA 16| 9.00 {11.00| 8.20 |21.00|16.00|23.00(13.00| 6.20 |11.00|45.00|10.00 | 14.00| 9.20 |30.00|20.00|25.00|[ 5.80 | 3.35 | 4.80 |10.50| 7.00 | 4.20
2024 | S.ARAB | 17:00 | AL RIYADH 7|AL KHALEEJ CLUB  |3| 8.00 | 12.00| 9.20 |27.00|21.00|32.00( 9.80 | 5.80 |13.00|67.00| 7.80 |11.00| 8.80 |25.00|20.00|30.00|| 5.60 | 4.40 | 4.10 |12.50| 5.30 | 4.10
2335| GREC |17:00 |PANACHAIKI OFI CRETE 12.00 | 27.00 | 16.00| 100.0| 55.00| 60.00|10.00| 6.80 |17.00|95.00( 6.00 | 6.40 | 7.40 |10.00|12.00 30.00||10.00| 9.80 | 4.60 [16.50| 3.60 | 2.50
2409 | TURCB | 17:00 [GAZIANTEP 1|{ISTANBULSPOR 1| 9.00 | 8.00 | 7.40 |11.00|10.00 18.00|18.00| 7.40 | 12.00|45.00(17.00|30.00 | 14.00 80.00 |37.00 |35.00|| 5.00 | 2.08 | 6.00 [11.00{12.50| 7.10
2412 BHR [18:00 |AL-AHLI SC MANAMA |7|EAST RIFFA scC 12| 6.20 | 6.00 | 7.40 | 9.20 |11.00|27.00{12.00| 7.40 |17.00|95.00|15.00 |35.00 | 17.00 120.0|62.00|65.00|| 3.60 | 2.22 | 5.10 |17.00[11.50 | 11.00
2473| BHR [18:00 |SITRA CLUB 2| MALKIVA cLUB s| 7.40 | 8.80 | 7.80 [16.00|14.00|25.00(11.00| 6.00 | 12.00|60.00|10.00|17.00|11.00|45.00|27.00|35.00(| 4.70 | 3.05 | 4.40 [12.00| 7.60 | 5.70
2936| KUW |18:50 [AL QADSIA 3|AL KUWAIT B [ A A A I A P R R R I A A I I R
2226 | S.ARAB [ 19:00 | AL NASSR FC 4| AL-OKHDOOD CLUB |14 7.60 | 6.00 | 7.80 | 7.20 | 9.20 |23.00{21.00|11.00|20.00 |95.0024.00 | 62.00 | 25.00  120.0|95.00|75.00]| 3.90 | 1.66 | 7.70 |19.00(20.00 | 15.00
2032 [ TURCB | 19:30 |KASIMPASA 1|FENERBAHCE 1/21.00|45.00|19.00|120.0| 60.00 | 50.00|20.00| 9.20 | 16.00|65.00| 8.20 | 6.80 | 7.40 | 8.60 | 9.20 |20.00||16.50|10.50| 7.00 | 14.50| 4.30 | 1.78
2084 | GREC [19:30 |PAOK AEK ATHENS 6.60 | 9.40 | 8.60 |21.00|19.00 |35.00| 8.40 | 5.60 | 14.00|85.00| 7.80 | 13.00|10.00 | 35.00|27.00|40.00(| 4.60 | 4.00 | 3.75 |14.50| 5.70 | 5.40
2403 | ENFA |21:00 |SHEFFIELD UNITED CARDIFF CITY 6.20 | 7.40 | 7.60 |13.00|14.00 |27.00|10.00  6.40 | 15.00|85.00|10.00|20.00|12.00|60.00|37.00|45.00(| 3.95 | 2.90 | 4.40 |15.00| 7.80 | 7.20
2406 | sPsc |21:00 |REAL MADRID MALLORCA 7.60 | 6.60 | 7.70 | 8.60 |10.00|23.00|17.50 | 9.00 | 17.50|80.00|20.00|45.00|20.00| 100.0|70.00|60.00(| 3.95 | 1.84 | 6.30 |15.50|15.00|11.00
9319 | BELC |21:30 |K BEERSCHOT VA ANDERLECHT 16.00 30.00 | 14.00| 85.00| 40.00| 40.00|17.00| 7.80 |13.00|52.00 8.20 | 7.60 | 7.20 |11.00|10.00|19.00||12.50| 7.60 | 6.00 [12.00( 4.60 | 2.08
2151| ENFA |21:45 |EVERTON PETERBOROUGH 8.20 | 6.40 | 7.60 | 7.60 | 9.00 |21.00(22.00|10.00 | 18.00|75.00|25.00 | 57.00|23.00|120.0|80.00|65.00| 4.20 | 1.66 | 7.70 | 16.50|20.00|13.00
2283 | ENFA |21:45 |FULHAM WATFORD 6.80 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 7.00 | 9.80 |25.00|17.00| 9.60 |21.00|110.0|21.00|57.00|24.00| 120.0|100.0|85.00(| 3.55 | 1.78 | 6.70 | 20.00|17.50|15.50
2537| sco |22:00 |DUNDEE Fc s|RANGERS 2(24.00|60.00|24.00|100.0 | 90.00 | 70.00|21.00 | 10.50| 19.00| 85.00| 8.10 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 7.70 | 9.50 |23.00||19.00|13.50| 7.30 |17.00| 3.95 | 1.67

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH

- PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




